
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

4 

89 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:15.987 

3:18.365 

3:19.428 

4th Last Tm 

46.128 

53.588 

47.730 

3rd Last Tm 

45.793 

47.054 

53.885 

2nd Last Tm 

53.668 

46.376 

46.237 

Last Tm 

45.751 

46.209 

46.704 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:33:58 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

2 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.963 

3:16.644 

3:20.566 

4th Last Tm 

53.200 

46.635 

47.953 

3rd Last Tm 

45.443 

46.713 

47.441 

2nd Last Tm 

45.753 

46.168 

54.456 

Last Tm 

46.195 

52.811 

46.534 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

1 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:38:47 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

6 

2 

4 

89 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 

Total Tm 

3:14.963 
3:15.987 
3:16.644 
3:18.365 
3:19.428 
3:20.566 

Diff 

1.024 

1.681 

3.402 

4.465 

5.603 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:15.987] 

- 

4  [3:18.365] 

4  [3:19.428] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:14.963] 

- 

4  [3:16.644] 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.566] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

6 

2 

4 

89 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.963 
3:15.987 
3:16.644 
3:18.365 
3:19.428 
3:20.566 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

5 

89 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rain LELLEP 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

BMW 120RX 

Race Team 

LaitseRallyPark 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.237 

3:22.733 

5:11.188 

4th Last Tm 

47.273 

49.709 

48.207 

3rd Last Tm 

45.472 

53.970 

46.043 

2nd Last Tm 

46.102 

47.432 

46.007 

Last Tm 

52.795 

47.135 

46.264 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

2 

NO! 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:38:44 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

6 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rommi PUKK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.333 

3:19.986 

4.629 

4th Last Tm 

46.157 

55.619 

46.128 

3rd Last Tm 

46.941 

45.966 

2nd Last Tm 

47.909 

45.998 

Last Tm 

54.127 

47.588 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:43:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

4 

1 

2 

5 

89 

6 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Ruve VESKI 
Rommi PUKK 

Total Tm 

3:16.237 
3:19.333 
3:19.986 
3:22.733 
5:11.188 

4.629 

Diff 

3.096 

3.749 

6.496 

1:54.951 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:16.237] 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.733] 

4  [5:11.188] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:19.333] 

4  [3:19.986] 

- 

- 

0  [4.629] 

Printed: 11.05.2015 11:12:07 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

4 

2 

6 

5 

89 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Rain LELLEP 
Ruve VESKI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.963 
3:18.365 
3:16.644 
3:15.987 
3:20.566 
3:19.428 

M1.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
38 
39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:19.333 
3:16.237 
3:19.986 

4.629 
3:22.733 
5:11.188 

M2.  

45 
50 
42 
38 
40 
39 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
90 
84 
83 
78 
78 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

89 

5 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.591 

3:18.224 

3:20.005 

4th Last Tm 

52.912 

47.567 

47.093 

3rd Last Tm 

46.172 

53.278 

47.122 

2nd Last Tm 

46.703 

46.666 

54.624 

Last Tm 

46.362 

46.203 

47.008 

Start Pos 

2 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:08:10 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:13.938 

3:15.112 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

46.190 

52.055 

3rd Last Tm 

45.526 

45.535 

2nd Last Tm 

45.523 

45.762 

Last Tm 

52.188 

47.076 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:13:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

6 

89 

5 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

Total Tm 

3:13.938 
3:15.112 
3:16.591 
3:18.224 
3:20.005 

0.000 

Diff 

1.174 

2.653 

4.286 

6.067 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:16.591] 

4  [3:18.224] 

4  [3:20.005] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:13.938] 

4  [3:15.112] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [0.000] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

89 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.963 
3:16.644 
3:18.365 
3:15.987 
3:19.428 
3:20.566 

M1.  

50 
42 
40 
45 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:19.333 
3:19.986 
3:16.237 

4.629 
5:11.188 
3:22.733 

M2.  

45 
42 
50 
38 
39 
40 

M3. Total Tm 

3:13.938 
3:15.112 

0.000 
3:16.591 
3:18.224 
3:20.005 

M3.  

50 
45 
38 
42 
40 
39 

Total points 

145 
129 
128 
125 
118 
117 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

2 

6 

4 

89 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:46.537 

4:47.711 

4:48.625 

4:50.494 

4:52.983 

4:59.452 

4th Last Tm 

45.622 

45.890 

52.018 

45.943 

45.931 

48.216 

3rd Last Tm 

46.203 

45.781 

45.557 

45.297 

54.465 

47.682 

2nd Last Tm 

46.002 

46.343 

46.202 

55.039 

46.424 

47.852 

Last Tm 

52.300 

46.389 

45.698 

45.845 

46.270 

47.222 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Joker 

6 

1 

3 

5 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:43:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.05.2015 15:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

6 

89 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 

M2.  

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

R1.  

8 
5 
3 
4 
2 
1 

Total points 

24 
20 
17 
17 
14 
12 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Championship Summary 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 


